
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVERY THURSDAY 

Gates Open 6.30am 

SALE TIMES 
09:45 am Draft Ewes followed by Prime, Store Hoggs & Breeding 

Sheep 

10:45am Tested & Untested Prime & OTM Cattle 

11:00 am Store Cattle followed by Stirks and Weaned Calves  

 

 

THURSDAY 12th FEBRUARY 2026  

 
 

HALLWORTHY MARKET REPORT 
 

http://www.kivells.com/
mailto:hallworthy@kivells.com


   

 

 

 

 

 
368 DRAFT EWES 
A flying trade for all on offer and still a lot more could have been sold, trade on the 
day was up £8-£10 on the week. Top on the day was £221 for a pen of 6 Texel Ewes 
from CA Statton of Bodgall, Launceston. Suffolk x Ewes to £172 from MW Bate of 
Tresmeer, followed by the Stephens Family of Holsworthy who saw their pen realise 
£170. Polled Dorsets to £167 from Jake Cleave of Tregildren, Bodmin. Mules to £162, 
Hill Breeds to £135 from Tom Meeks of Anden Farm, Davidstow.  
 

354 FAT HOGGS 
A smaller entry and another 
strong trade, overall average of 
334p, the good meat and clean 
Hoggs very much in demand, 
top per kilo being 352p for a 
pen of 44kgs. Bellied out Hoggs 
from Messrs W & R Pethick of 
Trevalga, Boscastle which realised £155. Nigel Bickle of Chillaton Barton realised 
344p for his 39kgs, £134. The Stephens Family of Burscott, Holsworthy saw their 
40kgs achieve 342ppk, £137. Heavies topped at £162 from Tom Earl of Ethy Barton, 
St Winnow followed by the Stephens Family of Burscott who saw their heavies make 
£160.  

 

193 STORE HOGGS 
A smaller entry and again a very strong trade, top being £134 from Steve Lyne of 
Golden Lake, Bodmin. Four other pens £130 and over.  
 

248 IN LAMB EWES  
A good entry with a large crowd of prospective buyers in attendance and a strong 
trade was met, John Shipton of Week St Mary had a smart run of Mule 6 & FM April 
lambers which topped at £245 for four pens. Tom and Becky Hasson of Dunsmouth 
saw their flock age Suffolk x March Lambers top at £225.  
 

COUPLES  
A small entry and a very fast trade, Texel x Doubles to £365 and Singles to £265 sold 
by Steve Pearse of Crossroads, Lewdown.  
 
 

Weight Top Average 
 Per 

Head 
  Per 
KG 

Per 
Head 

  Per KG 

32.1-39 134 344 127 334.2 
39.1-45.5 155 352 146.44 334 
45.6-52 156.5 330 153 314 
52+ 162 297 156 283.4 
Overall 162   352 151.1 334 

SHEEP 
AUCTIONEER – STEVE PROUSE 07767 895366 
FIELDSMAN – RYAN WALTER 07854 718886 

Buyers are requesting that dirty hoggs are belly clipped to help us optimise the best 
prices for your hoggs 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

STORE CATTLE 
 
Around the 100 Stores forward today with a top call of £2160 for 18 month 
British Blue x Steers. Steers from P Coles & Son of Altarnun saw his well 
presented British Blue x Steers to a top of £2160, a second pair away at 
£2080 and a single blocky Steer at £2060. CF Biscombe of Camelford next 
with a trio of smart Friesian type British Blue x Steers to £2090 and £2070. 
GD & CL Skinner of Wainhouse Corner saw their young 15 month Limousin 
x Steer with plenty of stretch away at £2030. WL & S Trewern of Praze had 
a well rewarded trip with his best pair of Limousin x Steers to £2020. 
Messrs Bailey of Lower Newham Partnership took top honours in this 
section with a Limousin x at 16 month Heifer to £1800. P Coles & Son close 
behind with a trio of 18 month British Blue x to £1770 and WL & S Trewern 
topping out at £1740 with a long Hereford x Heifer. Young Cattle from N 
Hoskin of Bodmin saw a pair of 7 month Aberdeen Angus x Bulls at £1610 
and JP & CJ Jenkin of Werrington saw their 9 month Charolais x Steer away 
at £1440.  
Cows from N Hoskin saw two empty Limousin x South Devon Cows to 
£2380 and £2100.  
 
 
 

 

STORE CATTLE 
AUCTIONEER – RICHARD DENNIS 

FIELDSMAN – STUART CORNELIUS 07879 415136 



 
 

 

     
 

STIRKS 

Lower numbers then we've seen in previous weeks, but the trade is still up 
there. Topping out the stirk section today was AR Pincombe of Lezant with 
their shapely Blue steers at £1260 (11m) which was followed by E 
Whiteman of St Ewe with their Angus steers at £1160 (11m). Other steers 
saw £900 for W Curtis of Helston with their Blue steer (10m) and NL & FM 
Cleave of Bude saw their pen of Friesian steers (11-12m) at the same 
money. Heifers saw PS Skelly of Plymouth top the section at £1100 with a 
pen of smart Angus heifers (11-12m) and a pen of Hereford heifers in from 
T Hannaford, Whitstone came in at £830 (10m).  

 
 

 

 

32 STIRKS AND REARING CALVES 

AUCTIONEER – TIM KIVELL 
07788281900 



•	 Grade II Listed detached four bedroom house with three reception 
rooms

•	 Two further cottages providing income generation or multi-generation 
living

•	 Ring Fenced Farm
•	 Range of modern and traditional farm buildings
•	 Development opportunities with some planning consent in place
•	 Easy access to the A30 & M5
•	 In all about 8.92 acres of agricultural land with further land available by 

separate negotiation.
•	 EPC: C

Guide Price: £1,395,000

Exeter Farms & Land Department
exeter@kivells.com |  01392 252262

Great Huish Farm
Tedburn St. Mary Exeter

Farms For 
Sale



A quietly set rural small holding offering huge potential.

•	 Grade II* Listed thatched farmhouse in need of modernisation.
•	 3 beds, 2 receptions.
•	 Two adjoining traditional barns.
•	 Land and woodland
•	 EPC: Exempt as a listed property

Guide Price: £645,000

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

West Burrow Farm
Bratton Clovelly, Okehampton

Farms For 
Sale



•	 Farm with significant development potential
•	 Range of agricultural and equestrian buildings
•	 60.29 acres of land including productive pasture
•	 Two bedroom lodge
•	 Planning for farm dwelling and residential caravan
•	 Located in a super rural location with far reaching valley views
•	 Freehold with vacant possession upon completion

Guide Price: £1,000,000

Liskeard Farms & Land Department
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543

Fern Hill Farm
Mount, Bodmin 

Farms For 
Sale



•	 Valuable residential development opportunity
•	 Range of agricultural buildings with planning permission for demolition 

and creation of three new build, detached four and three bedroom 
dwellings

•	 Potential under extension of Permitted Development Rights for retention 
and conversion of the existing buildings (Clarkson’s Law – Maximum 10 
dwellings), subject to planning

•	 Additional land available

Guide Price: £450,000

Exeter Farms & Land Department
simon.alford@kivells.com | 01392 252262

Development Site at Lower Newton Farm
Zeal Monachorum, Crediton, Devon

Development 
Site For Sale



•	 Two solar parks with RPI linked, long-term leases
•	 Substantial income
•	 Excellent road frontage with good internal access via a well established 

track network
•	 21.55 acres of quality pastureland in addition to the solar
•	 In all about 109.9 acres combining solar and pastureland

Guide Price: £1,950,000

Exeter Farms & Land Department
ben.hancock@kivells.com | 07760 887581

Solar Park & Land at Gammaton
Bideford

Land
For Sale



Land For Sale

A highly productive run of level arable and pastureland with 
livestock handling pens extending to just under 46 acres.
Exeter Farms & Land Department
simon.alford@kivells.com | 01392 252262

Land at Stoke Canon
Exeter, Devon | Offers in Excess of £375,000

Approximately 45.64 acres of productive arable/pasture land 
and amenity woodland with mains water connected. Freehold 
with vacant possession upon completion.
Liskeard Farms & Land Department
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543

Land At Trevillies
St. Keyne, Liskeard | Guide Price £375,000 - £400,000

GRASS KEEP FOR SALE BY INFORMAL TENDER AT 
DEWCOMBE FARM, LAWHITTON, LAUNCESTON, 
CORNWALL

•	 75.32 acres. The land is all down to permanent pasture
•	 The land is not fertilised and graziers will be allowed to sow  

their own compound fertiliser if they wish
•	 No attention given
•	 No mains water. Natural water (cannot guarantee quality or 

quantity)
•	 Cattle grazing only. Cutting permitted
•	 Main road access – north of the B3326 Launceston to 

Greystone Bridge road
•	 For the avoidance of doubt, buildings on site are not included
•	 Available from 1st April 2026 to 31st October 2026

Tenders to be submitted marked “Dewcombe Grass Keep” and 
sent to Holsworthy Market no later than 12 noon on Friday 27th 
February 2026.

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
thomas.rattray@kivells.com 
07813 016804.

Land & Buildings 
For Let



Land for Auction
Wednesday 18th February, 7.00pm
Venue: Lifton Strawberry Fields, Lifton, Devon PL16 0DE

Land at Coombe
St. Breward, Bodmin |  Auction Guide Price £50,000 - £55,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

Approximately 4.15 acres of pasture and woodland coppice 
accessible off a quiet parish road with stream frontage on the 
northern boundary and a useful farm building.
Liskeard Farms & Land Agency
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543

Collecotts Field
Jacobstowe, Okehampton |  Auction Guide Price £25,000 - £30,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

An attractive level paddock of approximately 2.19 acres with 
a small timber and corrugated sheet building in an accessible 
location, not far from Hatherleigh.
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Land at Lower Metherell
Callington |  Auction Guide Price £75,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

Just under 3½ acres of gently sloping pasture with a small 
range of buildings suitable for equestrian purposes.
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Land at Pipswell Cross
Morwenstow, Bude |  Auction Guide Price £275,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

Just under 35 acres of productive pasture and arable ground 
with road frontage and access and rar reaching views.
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Land at Little Ladford (Lot 1)
Shebbear, Beaworthy |  Auction Guide Price £100,000 - £150,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

Just over 7¾ acres of gently sloping pasture land with a useful 
timber agricultural building and good  access.  
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Land at Little Ladford (Lot 2)
Shebbear, Beaworthy |  Auction Guide Price £100,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

About 12¼ acres of gently sloping pasture land with road 
frontage and good access.
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547



Land for Auction
Wednesday 18th February, 7.00pm
Venue: Lifton Strawberry Fields, Lifton, Devon PL16 0DE

Land at Little Ladford (Lot 3)
Shebbear, Beaworthy |  Auction Guide Price £100,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

 Some 10¼ acres of gently sloping pasture land with road 
frontage and good access.  
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Woodland at Dolton
Winkleigh | Auction Guide Price £85,000
SOLD: £91,000

Mature mixed broadleaf woodland situated in a highly 
accessible location and bordered by a small water course. In 
all about 11.35 acres.
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
Farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

A detached two bedroom bungalow in a sought-after location 
with a large garden, in need of complete renovation. No 
onward chain.
Exeter Farms & Land Agency
Exeter@kivells.com | 01392 252262

77 Elmfield Crescent
Exmouth | Auction Guide Price £205,000
SOLD: £225,000

Previous Auction Results
Wednesday 10th December, 7.00pm

Land at Lake Farm
Trewidland, Liskeard |  Auction Guide Price £40,000 - £50,000
For sale by public auction - Wednesday 18th February

A delightful parcel of mature woodland in an idyllic setting 
extending to approximately 2.46 acres.
Liskeard Farms & Land Agency
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543



Farms 
Sale Agreed

Keymelford Farm Buildings & Land
Keymelford, Colebrook, Crediton, Devon

Lot 1 - Agricultural buildings and yard area with land surrounding extending to 0.41 acres.
Guide Price: £150,000

Lot 2 - Agricultural building with concrete pad and land surrounding extending to 0.41 acres. 
Guide Price: £135,000

Lot 3 - A small grassland area extending to approximately 0.14 acres. Guide Price: £25,000

Exeter Farms & Land Agency
exeter@kivells.com | 01392 252262

Tor Court Farm
Torbryan, Newton Abbot

•	 Four bedroom, Grade II Listed farmhouse
•	 Stone barns and a modern agricultural building with potential for alternative uses (stp)
•	 A truly hidden gem located in a peaceful yet accessible location
•	 Stunning, well-maintained pasture, orchards and woodland
•	 In all approximately 67.43 acres (27.28 hectares)

Guide Price: £1,210,000

Exeter Farms & Land Department
ian.caunter@kivells.com |  01392 252262



•	 Just over 93 acres of productive pasture land 
•	 A useful range of farm buildings including 96 cubicles, loose housing, 

fodder store and workshop
•	 Wonderful far reaching views to Dartmoor
•	 For sale by Private Treaty

Guide Price: £1,100,000

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Higher Norley Farm
Northlew, Okehampton

Farms 
Sale Agreed
Sandenbury
Tregadillett, Launceston 

•	 Smallholding in a lovely rural, yet accessible location 
•	 Three bedroom bungalow (AOC) in need of modernising
•	 Range of pole barns 
•	 Just over 40 acres of pasture land including some woodland
•	 A fantastic blank canvas

Guide Price: £650,000

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com |  01409 259547



Farms 
Sale Agreed

•	 Idyllic coastal setting
•	 Ring fenced farm in an Area of Outstanding Natural Beauty
•	 Multiple dwellings for income generation or multi-generational living
•	 Period farmhouse and two cottages
•	 Range of modern and traditional farm buildings
•	 Development opportunities with some planning consent in place
•	 In all some 118 acres
•	 EPC C, G & G. 

Guide Price: £2,500,000

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Tregaminion Manor Farm
Morvah, Pendeen, Penzance

Trelissick Farm 
Sithney, Helston

In a beautiful sheltered setting, an 85 acre stock farm.  For sale as a whole or in the following lots. 

LOT 1: Farmhouse, range of modern livestock and storage buildings,  traditional stone barns (some with planning for residential 
development), set in just over 28 acres of land. EPC: E.  Guide Price: £1,300,000 

LOT 2: A super run of gently sloping pasture land extending to some 43½ acres. Guide Price: £375,000 

LOT 3: Just over 14 acres and a former waterworks building with planning in principal for a dwelling. Guide Price: £290,000 

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com |  01409 259547



Farms 
Sale Agreed

•	 Substantial modern farmhouse and separate first floor flat, both in need of modernisation
•	 Range of adaptable farm buildings with stabling
•	 Set in some 57 acres
•	 Not far from the North Cornish coast
•	 EPCs: D and F

Guide Price: £1,600,000

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com |  01409 259547

Sensham Farm
Marhamchurch, Bude

•	 Charming lifestyle farm with a three bedroom, newly renovated and extended bungalow
•	 Superb range of traditional and modern outbuildings
•	 Productive pasture with pockets of woodland extending to just over 56 acres
•	 Secluded yet convenient location
•	 EPC: D

Guide Price: £845,000

Holsworthy Farms & Land Department
farms@kivells.com |  01409 259547

Pinelands Farm 
Highampton, Beaworthy



Land at Chudleighs Barn Holding
Liskeard | Guide Price £100,000 - £125,000

Land 
Sale Agreed

Land at Upton Farm (Lot 1)
Delabole | Guide Price £500,000

Approx. 39.59 acres comprising a ring fence block of level or 
very gently sloping land currently in arable and temporary 
pastures contained in large, easy working, enclosures.
Liskeard Farms & Land Department
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543

Land at Upton Farm (Lot 2)
Delabole | Guide Price £,1050,000

Approx. 88.25 acres comprising a block of level or very gently 
sloping land currently in arable and temporary pastures, 
mostly contained in large, easy working, enclosures.
Liskeard Farms & Land Department
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543

Land at Viverdon Down
St. Mellion, Saltash | Guide Price £465,000

Just under 45 acres of productive pasture land in a very 
accessible location with lovely far reaching views.
Holsworthy Farms & Land Agency
farms@kivells.com | 01409 259547

Land at Four Beeches Farm 
Sourton, Okehampton | Guide Price £224,000

Approximately 26.25 acres of productive pasture land with 
easy access to the A386 and lovely rural views over Dartmoor.  
Suitable for amenity, equestrian and traditional farming.	
Exeter Farms & Land Department
exeter@kivells.com | 01392 252262

Approximately 20.19 acres of pasture and amenity land
with pretty stream frontage and some woodland included.
Liskeard Farms & Land Department
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543

Land off Blackacre Lane
 St Columb | Guide Price £150,000 - £155,000

Approx 12.87 acres comprising a single enclosure of gently 
sloping land currently in a temporary ley, although in recent 
years has been used for arable and vegetable growing purposes.
Liskeard Farms & Land Agency
mark.bunt@kivells.com | 01579 345543



Land 
Sale Agreed
Land at St. Issey (LOT 1)
Wadebridge | Guide Price £470,000

Extending to a total of 39.74 acres, lot one comprises a 
productive block of Grade 3 pasture land, divided into five 
enclosures.
Exeter Farms & Land Agency
exeter@kivells.com | 01392 252262

Land at St. Issey (LOT 2)
Wadebridge | Guide Price £450,000

A productive block of farmland totalling 38.87 acres, contained 
within a ring fence of six enclosures. The land is all down to 
pasture and is being utilised for livestock grazing.
Exeter Farms & Land Agency
exeter@kivells.com | 01392 252262


